Coppa Agostoni - Giro delle Brianze | 2014
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17/09/2014 | 200km | 62 starting
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POWER Robert
CLEMENTSAlex—
EWAN-Caleb—

HAIG Jack
SCHULTZ Niek—
SPOKES-Samuel—

NIBALI Vincenzo
SCARPONI Michele
DYACHENKO Alexandr
GAVAZZI Francesco—

TIRALONGO Paolo
KAMYSHEV Arman-—
FLEUBAYEV-Rustan—
VANOTFH-Alessandro—
COSTA Rui
BONIFAZIO Niccolo
DODI Luca

CIMOLAI Davide—
WACKERMANN Luca
MODOLO Sacha
PALINIARdrea—
CATTANEO Mattia
BASSO-hran—
SAGAN Peter -
BEFHOL Alberto—
KOREN Kristijan
MARANGONI Alan
SABATINI Fabio
KOCH Michel—
SAGAN juraj
PELLIZOTTI Franco
BELLETTI Manuel -
MROZEK Marcin—
ROSA Diego

FALIANAlessio—
ZILIOLI Gianfranco
ZORDAN Andrea

FAILLI Francesco

FEDI Andrea
ANDRIATO Rafael—
MONSALVE-Yonathan—
PONZI Simone

TABORRE Fabio

FEDBESCHI-Mirke—
BATTAGLIN Enrico
FORTINFilippo—
PIRAZZ} Stefano—
LOCATELL Stefano—
PAGANI Angelo
PIECHELE Andrea

MANFREDHARdrea—
BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel

DUARTE Fabio
PANTANOarlinsen—
QUINFEROCarlos—
TORRES Rodolfo Andrés

VALENCIA-Juan-Pable—
RUBIANO Miguel Angel
BALYKINHvan—
KEMOV-Sergey—

LAGUTIN Sergey
OVECHKIN Artem
POMOSHNIKOV Sergey.

ZAKARIN lInur
JiM-Sengezo—
DOUGALLNic—
DEBESAY-Frekalsi—
HNiKKarel—
NIYONSHUTI-Adrien—
VAN NIEKERK Dennis

SPRENGERS Thomas

VAN HECKE Preben
VANOVERBERGHE Arthur
VERGAERDE Otto
VIGANO Davide

FERNANDEZ Rubén

AUS19950511
AUS19931103
AUS19940711
IRL19940330
AUS19930906
AUS19940913
AUS19920416
AUS19930303
ITA19841114
ITA19790925
KAZ19831017
ITA19840801
ITA19770708
KAZ19910314
KAZ19870307
ITA19800916
POR19861005
ITA19931029
ITA19870526
ITA19890813
ITA19920313
ITA19870619
ITA19890616
ITA19901025
ITA19771126
SVK19900126
ITA19931029
SLO19861125
ITA19840716
ITA19850218
GER19911015
SVK19881223
ITA19780115
ITA19851014
POL19900226
ITA19890327
ITA19810109
ITA19901011
ITA19900305
ITA19910815
ITA19831216
ITA19910529
BRA19871020
VEN19890628
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ITA19890624
ITA19850605
ITA19890105
ITA19891117
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ITA19890226
ITA19880804
ITA19870629
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ITA19900901
COL19840308
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COL19881119
COL19860305
COL19870321
COL19880502
COL19841003
RUS19901126
RUS19800707
RUS19870124
USA19810114
RUS19860711
RUS19900717
RUS19870610
RUS19890915
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ERI19860610
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GARCIA-Mareos—

MADRAZO Angel
MOLINA-Antonio—
SELVAGGI Mirko
BACKAERTFrederik—
iAs
iA%§?$5ﬂ€“*“e*
KREDER Michel
MINNAARD Marco

NAPOLITANO Danilo—
SEELDRAEYERS Kevin
REBELLIN Davide
MARYCZ Jarostaw—
-

PATERSKI Maciej

RUTKIEWACZ Marek—
SAMOILAU Branislau
FACAK-Mateusz—
BENEDETTI Cesare
DE LA CRUZ David
HUZARSKI Bartosz
MACHADO Tiago
KONIG-Leopold—

MENDES José

BIDEAU Jean-Marc
DELAPLACE Anthony
FEILLU Brice
GERARD-Arnaud—
GUILLOU Florian
LAENGEN Vegard Stake
LEDANOIS Kévin
SEPULVEDA Eduardo

PICHETTA Ricardo
COLLODEL Matteo -
GADDA Fabio
SPREAFICO Matteo
PETFHH-Alessandro—
TEDESCHI Mirko
CHINELLO Fabio
CIAVATTA Paolo

CARBONIGievanni—
LEONARDI Gianluca
PETILLI Simone

BERTAZZO Liam
BUSATO Matteo
CHIRICO-Luca—

S ~hristi
ROTA Lorenzo
BAGGIOFil

BISOLTI Alessandro
BOLE Grega

MUCELLI Davide
FRANKOWVIC Mateo—

JENKO Robert—

KISERLOVSKI Emanuel
SANTORO Antonio
SIROL Endi—

COL19911009
ESP19861204
ESP19910114
ESP19880730
ESP19910104
ITA19850211
BEL19900313
BEL19870401
BEL19840122
NED19870815
NED19890411
[TA19810131
BEL19860912
ITA19710809
POL19870417
POL19840911
BUL19880408
POL19860912
POL19810508
BLR19850525
POL19840619
POL19870803
ESP19890506
POL19801027
POR19851018
CZE19871115
AUT19940404
POR19850424
AUT19911013
FRA19840408
FRA19890911
FRA19850726
FRA19841006
FRA19821229
NOR19890207
FRA19930713
ARG19910613
RUS19940406
RUS19920308
RUS19880627
RUS19940419
RUS19890711
RUS19900112
[TA19870421
ITA19880827
ITA19930915
ITA19930215
[TA19900401
ITA19871217
ITA19890202
ITA19841106
ITA19950831
ITA19891114
ITA19880102
ITA19930504
[TA19900205
ITA19920217
ITA19871220
ITA19920716
ITA19890204
ITA19950523
ITA19880605
ITA19890920
[TA19880617
ITA19881114
ITA19920707
ITA19940608
[TA19910212
ITA19890808
ITA19930504
SRB19940309
[TA19920923
ITA19931203
ITA19850307
5L019850813
ROU19920904
ITA19860605
JPN19780227
RSA19921229
ITA19861013
ITA19830614
JPN19920305
MEX19900807
CAN19910905
ITA19850707
ITA19861119
CRO19940805
5L019900415
CRO19840803
ITA19890913
CR019920620




